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ItemNo

12831

12835

12937

12828

12044

12107

12148

13000

12115

11092

13004

11033

10706

13978

12997

33823

32023

33824

33825

33826

13318

11540

14271

42397

33827

33828

33829

10488

14050

14060

13754

13241

11573

11700

13308

13384

14125

13656

15722

14576

10787

11104

10786

11103

12506

15058

12500

14966

13896

12477

12445

12627

12502

12508

10097

10130

12476

12628

Description

Down Hinge Left

Down Hinge Right

Spring Hinge

Down Hinge Front Panel

Door Gasket

Door Left

Door Right

Up Hinge Left

Door Lock

Front Panel Lock

Up Hinge Right

Front Panel

Lock Hook

Thermostat Cover

Up Hinge Front Panel

Evaporator Cover Left

Sensor Clip

Air Conductor Left

Evaporator Bracket Left

Evaporator Fan Board

Cond./Evap. Fan Rah1238B

Evaporator Water Pan

Evaporator from 2017

Evaporator Before 2017

Evaporator Bracket Right

Air Conductor Right

Evaporator Cover Right

Unit Room Cover

Thermostat Support

Thermostat XR02CX 2 Probe Blue

Main Switch

Defrost Water Coil

Water Box

Compressor EMT2121U R290

Basket Guard Grill

Condensor Fan BD01-01/170

Condenser

Junction Box

Filter Drier 20 G

Feet

Back Support Right

Front Support Right

Back Support Left

Front Support Left

Guide Right

Shelf 430x395 mm

Guide Left

Plastic Lock For Shelf

Probe NTC Dixell/Carel 10 Kohm

Front Of Drawer Lower 1/2

Bridge

Gasket 492x347 mm

Guide Left With Extra Support

Guide Right With Extra Support

Screw M4 S/S

Washer M4 S/S

Front Of Drawer 3/5

Gasket 492x397 mm
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71
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78

12475

12626

12461

12625

12454

14797

14772

10694

12478

Front Of Drawer 2/5

Gasket 492x297 mm

Drawer Front 535x247 mm

Gasket 492x214 mm

Drawer Body

Grommet For Divider

Divider For Drawer

Lock Bracket

Front Of Drawer Upper 1/2
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